AMENDMENT NO	Calendar No
Purpose: To require border sec Northern border of the United	·
IN THE SENATE OF THE UNITED STATES—113th Cong., 1st Sess. \$ 744\$	
Referred to the Committee on ordered to be	printed and
Ordered to lie on the table	e and to be printed
Amendments intended to be pr	oposed by Mr. Grassley
Viz:	
1 On page 9, line 6, inse	ert "and Northern" before
2 "Border Security".	
3 On page 9, line 10, inse	ert "and Northern" before
4 "Border Security".	
5 On page 10, between lin	es 4 and 5, insert the fol-
6 lowing:	
7 (6) Northern Born	DER.—The term "Northern
8 border" means the intern	national border between the
9 United States and Canad	a.

- 1 On page 10, line 17, strike the period at the end and
- 2 insert "and the Northern border.".
- 3 On page 10, line 24, insert "and Northern" before
- 4 "Border Security".
- 5 On page 11, line 18, insert "and Northern" after
- 6 "Southern".
- 7 On page 14, line 9, insert "**AND NORTHERN**" before
- 8 "BORDER SECURITY".
- 9 On page 14, line 16, insert "and Northern" before
- 10 "Border Security".
- On page 15, beginning on line 21, strike "border,"
- 12 and insert "border or the Northern border,".
- On page 17, line 5, strike "border;" and insert "bor-
- 14 der and the Northern border;".
- On page 17, line 8, strike the period at the end and
- 16 insert "and the Northern border.".

1 On page 19, line 1, insert "**AND NORTHERN**" before

- 2 "BORDER SECURITY".
- On page 19, line 4, insert "AND NORTHERN" before
- 4 "Border Security".
- 5 On page 19, line 9, insert "and Northern" before
- 6 "Border Security".
- 7 On page 19, line 12, strike "border," and insert "bor-
- 8 der or the Northern border,".
- 9 On page 19, line 24, insert "and Northern" before
- 10 "Border Security".
- On page 20, line 12, strike "border;" and insert "bor-
- 12 der or the Northern border;".
- On page 21, line 2, insert "and Northern" after
- 14 "Southern".
- On page 21, line 19, insert "and Northern" after
- 16 "Southern".

- 1 On page 22, line 6, insert "and Northern" after
- 2 "Southern".
- 3 On page 23, line 16, strike "border;" and insert "bor-
- 4 der and the Northern border;".
- 5 On page 23, line 18, strike "border—" and insert
- 6 "border or the Northern border—".
- 7 On page 29, line 13, insert "and Northern" after
- 8 "Southern".
- 9 On page 49, line 9, insert "and the Northern border"
- 10 after "Southern border".
- On page 59, line 15, strike "border that is" and in-
- 12 sert "border and the Northern border that are".
- On page 59, line 18, strike "Southern border," and
- 14 insert "Southern border or the Northern border,".
- On page 59, line 21, strike "border." and insert "bor-
- 16 der or the Northern border.".